
Type:

 Accessories:

1x

 Category:

 Type of rigger:

 Weight of rower:

 Shoes, size EU:

1x

◦ 2x 

◦ 2-

◦ 2x/2-

◦ 2x 

◦ 2-

◦ 2x/2-

◦ 4x

◦ 4-

◦ 4x/4-

◦ 4x+

◦ 4+

◦ 4x+/4+

7,86 m 8,2 m 9,2 m

◦ CARBON BOW wing

9,75 m

◦AL BOW wing

12,4 m

◦AL STERN wign

12,5 m

◦ ◦ 

Date: Signature:

I, the undersigned, hereby commit to the order of a racing rowing boat.
I agree to the terms and conditions and acknowledge the processing of my personal data. 

 • ROSEMAN • Poznaňská 8 • CZ - 616 00 Brno • VAT CZ7204203842

Tel.: 00420 605 964 068 • e-mail: info@roseman.cz • www.roseman.cz

 Specialised design:

Martin Růžička

ORDER FORM
 Buyer:

Address:

Phone no:

◦ ELITE ◦ RACE

e-mail:

◦ TEAM ◦ C-UNI


